MINUTES

Board of Directors Meeting
Memphis Delta Preparatory Charter School
October 15, 2024; 6:00 PM
1237 College Street, Memphis, TN 38106

Present: Princess Woodard, Isabella Wilson, JoElle Thompson, Cecil Carney, Rebecca

6:10 PM

6:25 PM

6:10 PM

6:27 PM

7:22 PM

7:25PM

7:30 PM

7:32 PM

Nenon, Tate Wilson,
Crystal Tuggle and Cassandra Schuyler
Welcome and Call to Order
Approval of Minutes (sent via email)
Finance Update on FY25 Budget and Financial Summary
presented by Wendy B. of EdTech
Academic and School Management Update presented by Crystal Tuggle

Board Retreat Date and Time confirmed

Proposal for meeting date adjustment moved by Board Chairwoman

Woodard and accepted by voting Board Members

School Events shared and discussed with board members

Meeting Adjourned



