MINUTES

Board of Directors Meeting Memphis Delta Preparatory Charter School October 15, 2024; 6:00 PM 1237 College Street, Memphis, TN 38106

Present: Princess Woodard, Isabella Wilson, JoElle Thompson, Cecil Carney, Rebecca Nenon, Tate Wilson, Crystal Tuggle and Cassandra Schuyler

6:10 PM	Welcome and Call to Order
6:25 PM	Approval of Minutes (sent via email)
6:10 PM	Finance Update on FY25 Budget and Financial Summary presented by Wendy B. of EdTech
6:27 PM	Academic and School Management Update presented by Crystal Tuggle
7:22 PM	Board Retreat Date and Time confirmed
7:25 PM	Proposal for meeting date adjustment moved by Board Chairwoman Woodard and accepted by voting Board Members
7:30 PM	School Events shared and discussed with board members
7:32 PM	Meeting Adjourned